
Jur
Jur 
Aux Ent DGA UE Prg

Sub 
Prog Pry Act Obra Fin Fun

Sub 
Fun FF Inc

Par
t Prin

Part 
Par RE AO UG Cargos

16 0 0 73 487 22 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 1.1 1 2 0 1 5 999 1
16 0 0 73 487 22 0 0 3 0 2 3 0 1.1 1 2 0 1 3 999 1
16 0 0 73 487 22 0 0 3 0 2 3 0 1.1 1 2 0 1 5 999 7
16 0 0 73 487 23 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 1.1 1 2 0 1 3 999 3
16 0 0 73 487 23 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 1.1 1 2 0 1 5 999 3
16 0 0 73 487 25 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 1.1 1 2 0 1 3 999 3
16 0 0 73 487 25 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 1.1 1 2 0 1 5 999 1
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Part
Subpa r

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

TOTAL
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